DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 13

Candidate No.

CANG696319540

CAN102138632

CAN175039054

CAN296734426

CAN154731593

CAN376034323

CAN350919320

CAN96871996

CAN974138584

CAN557933020

CAN379437875

CAN964831762

CAN179434953

Student Name

DARREN GAO

MEET ANIL MADHAVI

MILAN SCHIFRES

ANG BEN XI ALDENN

KYLER CHENG KING YONG

KOAY EXUAN

ALEXANDER GU

JAECOB IRARO DELLORO

AUSTIN FREDRIK WEE DIZON

NGUYEN VU MINH

LAYNA BREE TORRALBA
HUNG

RIDDHI SWAIN

PEACHPICHARMON

Student School
Sydney Grammar School

Euro School Airoli
Yew Chung International School

Pei Hwa Presbyterian Primary
School

Opera Estate Primary School

Fun Mathematics Olympiad
System

St Ives North Public School
Diliman Preparatory School

Zamboanga Chong Hua High
School

Hong Wen School

Zamboanga Chong Hua High
School

Parramatta Public School

Sisb

Region
Australia
India

Hong Kong
(China)

Singapore
Singapore
Malaysia

Australia

Philippines
Philippines
Singapore
Philippines

Australia

Thailand

Ranking
1

2

11

11

13

Medal
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