

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 13

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN696319540	DARREN GAO	Sydney Grammar School	Australia	1	CREDIT
CAN102138632	MEET ANIL MADHAVI	Euro School Airoli	India	2	CREDIT
CAN175039054	MILAN SCHIFRES	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	3	CREDIT
CAN296734426	ANG BEN XI ALDENN	Pei Hwa Presbyterian Primary School	Singapore	4	CREDIT
CAN154731593	KYLER CHENG KING YONG	Opera Estate Primary School	Singapore	4	CREDIT
CAN376034323	KOAY EXUAN	Fun Mathematics Olympiad System	Malaysia	6	CREDIT
CAN350919320	ALEXANDER GU	St Ives North Public School	Australia	7	CREDIT
CAN96871996	JAECOB IRAÑO DELORO	Diliman Preparatory School	Philippines	7	CREDIT
CAN974138584	AUSTIN FREDRIK WEE DIZON	Zamboanga Chong Hua High School	Philippines	9	CREDIT
CAN557933020	NGUYEN VU MINH	Hong Wen School	Singapore	9	CREDIT
CAN379437875	LAYNA BREE TORRALBA HUNG	Zamboanga Chong Hua High School	Philippines	11	CREDIT
CAN964831762	RIDDHI SWAIN	Parramatta Public School	Australia	11	CREDIT
CAN179434953	PEACHPICHARMON	Sisb	Thailand	13	CREDIT